
LOT 25 WESTER WOODS, PHASE 1.

WD 1013-1727, WD 1043-225.

GODBOLD JOHN T/GODBOLD DEBORAH L
162 SW MILKWEED CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-4S-17-08898-125

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30417.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/03/2025 jerry 1.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

268,128
19,768
35,000

322,896
97,956

224,940
HX HB 51,411

173,529
322,896

0

329,292

1043/0225 4/08/2005 WD Q I 255,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANT & ANN MARIE NEW

JOHN T & DEBORAH L 

1013/1727 4/22/2004 WD Q V 24,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL BRYAN

BRANT W & ANN MARIE
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000052611 Roof Replacement 27,552 03/17/2025

22008 POOL 145 06/25/2004

21880 SFR 704 05/18/2004

2006HX Base Yr

162 SW MILKWEED CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,826 118.2321 132.42 374,219 2004 2004 0 0 0 28.35 71.65

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2300

BAS 2,300 100 2,300 218,222

FGR 626 55 344 32,638

FOP 302 30 91 8,634

FOP 303 30 91 8,634

3,531 2,826 268,128

BAS= W24 FOP= N10 W32 S10 E21  R2 U2  E7  D2 R2 $  L2 U2  W7
D2 L2  W34 S42 E13 FOP= S2 E31 N10 W1  L2 D2  W5  U2 L2  W2
N3 W7 S3 W2  L2 D2  W5  U2 L2  W1 S8$ N8 E1  R2 D2  E5  U2 R2
E2 N3 E7 S3 E2  R2 D2  E5  U2 R2  E1 FGR= S19 E13 N2 E12 N24
W25 S7$ N7 E25 N27$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 32 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 14,448

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,510.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 3,020

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

19,768

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


